

Introducing The Putt Club – A New Business Opportunity Awaits You!

East Peoria, Illinois (Jan 11, 2024) – The Putt Club is thrilled to announce its participation in the 2024 PGA Show, January 23-26, in Orlando, Florida. This marks our first year at the PGA Show, where we will showcase a unique blend of innovation and golf entertainment. The Putt Club invites you to explore the opportunity to partner with us to open your own Putt Club location.

Turn your Business Dreams into Reality – Join The Putt Club in the World of Puttertainment!

- Unique Indoor/Outdoor Putting Experience
- Delicious Food and Unique Cocktails
- Family Friendly Atmosphere
- Explore Business Opportunities
- Expert Support Every Step of the Way

Learn More

- Visit our booth #2055 at the 2024 PGA Show
- Check out our website: www.theputtclub.com
- Schedule a one-on-one meeting with us at the PGA Show: <u>aschreader@theputtclub.com</u>



About The Putt Club

The Putt Club is a multiuse family entertainment destination combining food, drink, ice cream, games and indoor/outdoor professionally designed mini putting courses. Whether you're looking for a family-friendly outing or a night out with friends, The Putt Club has something for everyone. The Putt Club is the ultimate destination for fun & adventure. Come Putt with us!

About the PGA of America

The PGA of America is one of the world's largest sports organizations, composed of more than 29,000 PGA of America Golf Professionals who love the game, are expert coaches, operators and business leaders, and work daily to drive interest and participation in the sport. The PGA of America owns and operates numerous championships and events, including major championships for men, women, seniors and the Ryder Cup, one of the world's foremost sporting events. For more information, visit <u>PGA.com</u> and follow us on <u>X, formerly known as Twitter, Instagram</u> and <u>Facebook</u>.

About PGA Golf Exhibitions

The <u>PGA Show</u>, <u>PGA Buying & Education Summit</u> are organized by PGA Golf Exhibitions (part of <u>RX</u>) and the PGA of America. Since its inception in 1954, the <u>PGA Show</u> has grown into the largest annual business event for the global golf industry. The <u>PGA Show Buying & Education Summit</u> connects the industry mid-season and drives business leading up to the annual <u>PGA Show</u>. Learn more at <u>PGAShow.com</u> and follow us on <u>"X"</u>, <u>Instagram</u> and <u>Facebook</u>.

CONTACT INFORMATION:

The Putt Club: Kristin Roberts, (309) 691-4700, Ext. 2030, kroberts@theputtclub.com

PGA Show: Sherry Major, (716) 662-3855, sherry.major@rxglobal.com